Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure
Regulation

1992/1024(CNS)

Dual-use goods and technologies, nuclear products and technologies:

control of exports

See also 1998/2110(COS)

Subject

3.60.04 Nuclear energy, industry and safety
6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation nuclear weapons
6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

Key events
31/08/1992

26/10/1992

30/11/1992

30/11/1992

17/12/1992

17/12/1992
28/01/1993
14/09/1993

19/12/1994

19/12/1994

31/12/1994

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Vote in committee

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(1992)0317

A3-0398/1992

i

T3-0750/1992

T3-0478/1993

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=1998/2110(COS)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1992&nu_doc=317
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=19921217&type=CRE

