Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure Regulation

1992/1024(CNS)

Procedure completed

Dual-use goods and technologies, nuclear products and technologies: control of exports

See also 1998/2110(COS)

31/12/1994

Subject

3.60.04 Nuclear energy, industry and safety

6.10.03 Armaments control, non-proliferation nuclear weapons

6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

Key events			
31/08/1992	Legislative proposal published	COM(1992)0317	Summary
26/10/1992	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
30/11/1992	Vote in committee		Summary
30/11/1992	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A3-0398/1992	
17/12/1992	Debate in Parliament	-	Summary
17/12/1992	Decision by Parliament	T3-0750/1992	
28/01/1993	Vote in committee		Summary
14/09/1993	Decision by Parliament	T3-0478/1993	Summary
19/12/1994	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
19/12/1994	End of procedure in Parliament		

Final act published in Official Journal